
Spring semester of 2023/2024 academic year

Yadykin Igor M.
Exam Schedule

Thu, 23 May 11:55 — 15:15 Automata Theory  B22-503  V-204b
Thu, 23 May 20:25 — 22:00 ATT Electrician, Electronic Engineering and Circuitry (Circuitry).  B21-V02  V-215
Sat, 25 May 14:30 — 17:50 Automata Theory  B22-513  V-204b
Mon, 27 May 15:20 — 17:50 ATT Mainframes and Computer Systems  Subgroup 2  B21-503  V-215
Mon, 27 May 18:45 — 20:20 ATT Electrician, Electronic Engineering and Circuitry (Circuitry).  B22-V71  V-215
Mon, 27 May 20:25 — 22:00 Academic Practice (Introduction)  B20-V02, B21-V71  dep.12
Tue, 28 May 15:20 — 17:50 ATT Mainframes and Computer Systems  Subgroup 1  B21-503  V-215
Tue, 28 May 18:45 — 20:20 ATT Electrician, Electronic Engineering and Circuitry (Circuitry).  M23-502  V-403
Tue, 28 May 20:25 — 22:00 ATT Electrician, Electronic Engineering and Circuitry (Circuitry).  M23-512, M23-V01

 V-215
Thu, 30 May 10:00 — 15:00 Reserved Dep. 12  V-411
Fri, 07 Jun 13:00 — 15:00 Reserved Dep. 12  B21-503, B21-513, B21-563  V-411
Sat, 08 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Mainframes and Computer Systems  B21-503, B21-513, B21-563  V-411
Mon, 10 Jun 18:00 — 20:00 Reserved Dep. 12  B21-V02, B22-V71  V-403
Tue, 11 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Electrician, Electronic Engineering and Circuitry (Circuitry).  B21-V02, B22-V71

 V-403
Thu, 13 Jun 18:00 — 20:00 Reserved Dep. 12  M23-502, M23-V01  V-411
Fri, 14 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Electrician, Electronic Engineering and Circuitry (Circuitry).  M23-502, M23-V01

 V-411
Tue, 25 Jun 18:00 — 20:00 Reserved Dep. 12  M23-512  V-411
Wed, 26 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Electrician, Electronic Engineering and Circuitry (Circuitry).  M23-512  V-411


